
 

Hello, 

Thank you very much for your time and consideration in reviewing our manuscript and 

providing us with feedback. Kindly consider our responses as follows: 

 

Specific Comments to Authors: This review provides a significant contribution in the 

Venous Thromboembolism in COVID-19 patients. The manuscript describes in details 

all the possible cause, diagnoses tools and implications, being relevant to the current 

research field. The author provided an unbiased view on the usage of anticoagulants, 

with literature support for the arguments. A possible limitation of the manuscript is that 

"gold standard" clinical trials may prone to a more precise usage of anticoagulants in 

the near future (https://www.medrxiv.org/content/10.1101/2021.01.04.21249227v1.full). 

To the current momment, the manuscript provides up to date review of the topic and 

could support future investigations. Please just review the usage of , and . there are 

some missusage. 

 

Response: Thank you for your valuable comments. We agreed to that and we have 

made necessary changes in the manuscript. 

 

Comment: Please resolve all language issues in the manuscript based on the peer 

review report. Please be sure to have a native-English speaker edit the manuscript for 

grammar, sentence structure, word usage, spelling, capitalization, punctuation, format, 

and general readability, so that the manuscript’s language will meet our direct 

publishing needs. 

 

Response: Thank you for the comment. We revised the manuscript and eliminate the 

grammatical and typographical errors done by native English speaker. 

 

Authors must revise the manuscript according to the Editorial Office’s comments and 

suggestions, which are listed below: 

 



Editorial office: 

 

Issues raised:  

(1) The column should be minireviews. 

 
Response: We have changed it to the minireviews. 

 

(2) The “Author Contributions” section is missing. Please provide the author 

contributions. 

 

Response: We have added the “Author Contributions” section. 

 

(3) The authors did not provide original pictures. Please provide the original figure 

documents. Please prepare and arrange the figures using PowerPoint to ensure that all 

graphs or arrows or text portions can be reprocessed by the editor. 

 

Response: We have provided original pictures in powerpoint file. 

 

(4) Please obtain permission for the use of picture(s). If an author of a submission is re-

using a figure or figures published elsewhere, or that is copyrighted, the author must 

provide documentation that the previous publisher or copyright holder has given 

permission for the figure to be re-published; and correctly indicating the reference 

source and copyrights. For example, “Figure 1 Histopathological examination by 

hematoxylin-eosin staining (200 ×). A: Control group; B: Model group; C: Pioglitazone 

hydrochloride group; D: Chinese herbal medicine group. Citation: Yang JM, Sun Y, 

Wang M, Zhang XL, Zhang SJ, Gao YS, Chen L, Wu MY, Zhou L, Zhou YM, Wang Y, 

Zheng FJ, Li YH. Regulatory effect of a Chinese herbal medicine formula on non-

alcoholic fatty liver disease. World J Gastroenterol 2019; 25(34): 5105-5119. Copyright 

©The Author(s) 2019. Published by Baishideng Publishing Group Inc[6]”. And please 

cite the reference source in the references list. If the author fails to properly cite the 



published or copyrighted picture(s) or table(s) as described above, he/she will be 

subject to withdrawal of the article from BPG publications and may even be held liable.  

 

Response: We have not obtained the figure which is published elsewhere so there 

won’t be any copyright issue. 

 

 


